
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	ISLAMABAD	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $149.54
2025-10-01 3rd	place	-	PayFast txn_evHRavm -$13.16 $136.38
2025-10-01 2nd	place	-	PayFast txn_0eHqNR7 -$26.32 $110.06
2025-10-01 3rd	place	-	PayFast txn_R2Ho6QJ -$13.16 $96.90
2025-10-03 1st	place	-	PP*Tech	Arc txn_MNHpnQ4 -$30.22 $66.68
2025-10-03 1st	place	-	GPay txn_xQHNLAG -$25.67 $41.01
2025-10-03 1st	place	-	PayFast txn_YRHKm8V -$27.38 $13.63
2025-10-03 essentials txn_NQHPdmW -$1.94 $11.69
2025-10-03 extra	drinks txn_QmHLlEo -$2.05 $9.64
2025-10-03 essentials txn_XGHQXrg -$8.71 $0.93
2025-10-03 snack txn_V0HLJGv -$1.87 -$0.94
2025-10-03 extra	donuts txn_mAHO9E9 -$2.23 -$3.17
2025-10-03 snacks txn_2zHvdmN -$9.93 -$13.10
2025-10-03 Wise	transfer	fee txn_oyHKQxr -$1.27 -$14.37
2025-10-07 Donation	from	Ahmed	Hamza txn_brHZnVl $14.50 $0.13

WITHDRAWN:	$163.91.	DEPOSITED:	$14.50. $0.13

Daydream	Islamabad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Islamabad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


